Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 14 July 2021 at 6:58 am.

Horse

Atlantic City
Coastal Prince
Daishio

Danny George
Drinkwhatyoulike
Embley

Heart Conquered
Highland Jakk
Mountbatten

Date

14 Jul
14 Jul
15 Jul
15 Jul
15 Jul
14 Jul
14 Jul
14 Jul
14 Jul

Race

Greyville #1
Doomben #7
Northam #5
Northam #5
Northam #5

Darwin #6

Happy Valley #7
Sandown Hillside #4
Doomben #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

2/1 4
2/11 1
42 3
2/11 6
211 7
13/5 3
6/3 11
11 13
211 2

Months
Idle

Form
Score
4.0
-11
2.8
9.4
85
51
13.7
144
3.6
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.0 4.0
12.1 -8.1
10.2 18
6.6 54
85 6.5
7.9 21
11.7

8.6 124
84 0.6
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Horse

Mr One Eleven
MuraMura
Nelson's Flight
Patrocity
Plymouth Road
Rambeau
Suilven

Super Yulong
The Difference

Date

14 Jul
14 ul
14 dul
14 Jul
14 ul
14 Jul
14 ul
15 Jul
14 dul

Race

Murray Bridge GH #2
Sandown Hillside #1
Belmont #9

Belmont #3

Sandown Hillside #7
Sandown Hillside #1
Doomben #7

Bendigo #8

Sandown Hillside #7

Barrier

OO NNO©OPR

=
N

Months
Idle
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Vaue

84

9.8

7.8

8.4
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